
Pony Club International Showjumping 2023
Showjumping Scoresheet: Senior
Team Results 

Rider Horse Country
Round 1 

Jump 
Penalties 
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Time 
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Jump 
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Round 2 
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Round 2 
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Penalties

Individual 
Points

Team Points
Team 

Placing 

Vanessa Davies Indi Australia 4 59.75 0 4 46.64 0 8 8
Jack Bennett Belcam Charlotte Australia 0 77.16 0 4 54.81 0 4 12
Tayla Carpenter Lady Penelope Australia E 0
Lewis Hudson Vain Moon Australia 0 64.27 0 12 49.23 0 12 5 25 5

Sarah Nelson Zabambi New Zealand 0 73.95 0 0 63.27 0 0 16
Neeve Buckingham My Johnny Cash New Zealand 8 78.58 0 20 81.13 10 38 3
Zaria Johnston HD Obsession New Zealand 8 82.23 0 4 65.37 0 12 4
Isabelle Murrow My Heekin Special New Zealand 0 65.03 0 4 51.52 0 4 14 34 3

Kate Lumsden Liuzhou Warrior Hong Kong 4 74.97 0 4 58.51 0 8 7
Fabiola Chong Excellence Amie Hong Kong 0 70.82 0 0 52.17 0 0 17
Sarah Broderick Over and Out Hong Kong 4 75.44 0 4 61.62 0 8 6 30 4

Shea Wright Highland Farrier C South Africa 0 67.56 0 0 46.2 0 0 18
Kynan Van Zyl Ekundays Tomahawk South Africa 4 76.08 0 0 53.1 0 4 13
Abby Hanes Equifox Convoy South Africa 4 65.99 0 4 46.48 0 8 9
Brynne Von Zyl Gondor Dame Angie South Africa 4 61.33 0 0 49.73 0 4 15 46 1

Mimi Woodliffe Killyclogham Natalia United Kingdom 0 70.97 0 0 46.16 0 0 19
Jack Emmett Blue United Kingdom 8 70.84 0 0 46.33 0 8 10
Charlie Bailey Finally Fi United Kingdom 20 68.94 0 2
Charley Hosking Contains Nuts United Kingdom 4 70.8 0 4 42.05 0 8 11 40 2

Individual Results
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Mimi Woodliffe Killyclogham Natalia United Kingdom 0 70.97 0 0 46.16 0 0 1 19
Shea Wright Highland Farrier C South Africa 0 67.56 0 0 46.2 0 0 2 18
Fabiola Chong Excellence Amie Hong Kong 0 70.82 0 0 52.17 0 0 3 17
Sarah Nelson Zabambi New Zealand 0 73.95 0 0 63.27 0 0 4 16
Brynne Von Zyl Gondor Dame Angie South Africa 4 61.33 0 0 49.73 0 4 5 15
Isabelle Murrow My Heekin Special New Zealand 0 65.03 0 4 51.52 0 4 6 14
Kynan Van Zyl Ekundays Tomahawk South Africa 4 76.08 0 0 53.1 0 4 7 13
Jack Bennett Belcam Charlotte Australia 0 77.16 0 4 54.81 0 4 8 12
Charley Hosking Contains Nuts United Kingdom 4 70.8 0 4 42.05 0 8 9 11
Jack Emmett Blue United Kingdom 8 70.84 0 0 46.33 0 8 10 10
Abby Hanes Equifox Convoy South Africa 4 65.99 0 4 46.48 0 8 11 9
Vanessa Davies Indi Australia 4 59.75 0 4 46.64 0 8 12 8
Kate Lumsden Liuzhou Warrior Hong Kong 4 74.97 0 4 58.51 0 8 13 7
Sarah Broderick Over and Out Hong Kong 4 75.44 0 4 61.62 0 8 14 6
Lewis Hudson Vain Moon Australia 0 64.27 0 12 49.23 0 12 15 5
Zaria Johnston HD Obsession New Zealand 8 82.23 0 4 65.37 0 12 16 4
Neeve Buckingham My Johnny Cash New Zealand 8 78.58 0 20 81.13 10 38 17 3
Charlie Bailey Finally Fi United Kingdom 20 68.94 0 18 2
Tayla Carpenter Lady Penelope Australia E  0


